LILONGWE (GMT +02:00)

NAIROBI - LILONGWE

3.56. 08:25 09:35 KQ
124.7 08:30 12:20 KQ
246 21:30 01:20+ KQ
LILONGWE - NAIROBI

3.56. 10:35 16:25 KQ
124.7 13:20 16:30 KQ
357 02:20 05:30 KQ

LONDON (GMT + 01:00)

NAIROBI - LONDON HEATHROW
1234567 23:45 06:45+ KQ
567 10:50 17:50 Ki
LONDON HEATHROW - NAIROBI
1234567 20:00 06:30+ KQ

567 10:20 20:50 KQ

LUBUMBASHI (GMT +02:00)
NAIROBI - LUBUMBASHI

1.34.67 09:50 11:25 KQ

LUBUMBASHI - NAIROBI

1.3467 12:25 16:00 KQ

LUSAKA (GMT +02:00)

NAIROBI - LUSAKA

124.7 08:30 10:10 KQ
3.56 08:25 11:45 KQ
1.35 21:30 23:10 KQ
2.4.6. 21:30 23:10 KQ

LUSAKA - NAIROBI

124 11:10 16:30 KQ
3.56 12:45 16:25 KQ 7
.3.5.7 00:10 05:30 KQ
246 00:10 06:20 KQ

MALINDI (GMT +03:00)

NAIROBI - MALINDI

1234567 10:40 11:40 KQ

MALINDI - NAIROBI

1234567 13:30 14:40 KQ

MALABO (GMT +2:00) New

NAIROBI - MALABO
2.5 18:25 22:30 KQ
MALABO - NAIROE
2.5 23:25 06:00+ KQ
MAPUTO (GMT +2 m)
l;r\Hn Bl - MAPUT(
5.7 07:40 10:40 KQ

MAPUTO NAIROBI

357 11:40 16:45 KQ

MAYOTTE ((IMI .UJ 00)
1"H OBI (

4.6 10 KQ
DZ/\()U[)[I N/\IH(,)HI
246, 1210 1610 KQ

MOMBASA (GMT +03:00)

NAIROBI - MOMBASA
1234567 6:40 7:40 KQ
1234567 08:30 09:30 KQ
1234567 10:10 11:10 KQ
567 12:45 13:45 KQ
1234567 13:40 14:40 KQ
1234567 17:00 18:00 KQ
1234567 18:00 19:00 KQ
1234567 19.00 20.00 KQ
1234567 22:30 23:30 KQ
567 20:30 21:30 KQ
3ASA - NAIROBI
1..67 5:30 6:30 KQ
1234567 06:00 07:00 KQ
1234567 8:20 9:20 KQ
1234567 10:10 11:10 KQ
1234567 11:50 12:50 KQ
567 14:25 15:25 KQ
1234567 15:20 16:20 KQ
1234567 18:50 19:50 KQ
1234567 19:40 20:40 KQ
1234567 20:40 21:40 KQ

MONROVIA (GMT)

NAIROBI - MONROVIA

1.3.6 9:30 15:10 KQ
MONROVIA - ACCRA

1.3.6 17:30 19:30 KQ
MONROVIA - NAIROBI
1.3.6 17:30 05:30+ KQ

722
724
726

722
724
726

102
104

101
103

From 01/Jul

452

452

600
602
606
608
610
612
614
616
618
620

621
619
601
603
607
609
611
613
615
617

509

767
767
733
767

733

772
772

772
772

738

738

E70

E70

(4]
Lusaka
Lusaka
Lusaka
0

0

oo oo

0

Lilongwe
0
0
Lilongwe
0

Lilongwe
Harare

Douala

0

0

Moroni

Accra
0

Accra

From 13/Jun

From 13/Jun

From 01/Jul

From 01/Jul

Daily from 01/Jul

Daily from 01/Jul

y/
78

MORONI (GMT +03:00)

NAIROBI - MORONI
246 08:40 13:05 KQ 452
MORONI - NAIROBI
.2.4.6. 14:00 16:10 KQ 452
MUMBAI (GMT +05:30)
NAIROBI - MUMBAI
1234567 17:45 02:10+ KQ 202
MUMBAI - NAIROBI
1234567 03:10 06:35 KQ 203
PARIS (GMT +02:00)
NAIROBI - CHARLES DE GAULLE
246 21:55 05:45+ KQ 112
21 05:45+ KO 112
fHAHL ES I)l GAULLE - NAIROBI
:20 KQ 113
1 IO 50 20:20 KQ 113
SEYCHELLES (GMT +04:00)
NAIROBI - SEYCHELLES
4.7 14:15 16:30 KQ 451
14:15 16:30 KQ 451
SEYCHELLES - NAIROBI
4.7 09:10 13:25 KQ 450
2 09:10 13:25 KQ 450
YAOUNDE (GMT +01:00)
NAIROBI - YAOUNDE
1.3..6. 19:15 21:20 KQ 524
2..5. 19:15 21:20 KQ 524
4.7 19:15 21:20 KQ 524
YAOUNDE - NAIROBI
1.3.6. 22:10 06:10+ KQ 524
2.5 22:10 06:10+ KQ 524
4.7 22:10 06:10+ KQ 524
ZANZIBAR (G ;MT +03:00)
NAIROBI - ZAN?
1234567 13:00 M 15 KQ 492
1234567 08:20 10:00 KQ6710#
1..567 11:40 13:20 KQ67124#
1234567 18:50 20:30 KQ67144
1234567 21:20 23:00 KQ6714#
MOMBASA - ZANZIBAR
2 4567 08:55 09:45 KQ6731#
ZANZIBAR HMMHH.
2.456 40 KQ6730#
ZANZIE H» F
1234567 KQ 493
1234567 06 Il) KQ6711#
4567 16:30 KQ6713#
1234567 16:40 KQ67154#
1234567 18:50 20:30 KQB7154#

EQV - Equipment may vary i.e B772/B767

+ Arrival next day
# Flight operated by partner airline

Codeshare |

Air Mauritiug

KQ leshares with KLM to the
Aberdeen

Athens

Bergen

Billund

Birmingham Frankfurt
Bristol Geneva
Brussels Glasgow
Cardiff Gothenburg

IMPORTANT NOTICE:
Scheduled changes
of your flight

alc

EQV
EQV

767
767

767
767

73G
73G

73G
73G

738
738
738

738
738
738

EQV
AT7
AT4
AT7
AT7
AT4
AT4
EQV
AT7
AT4

AT7
AT7

/B737

er
KLM, Korean Air, Mozambique Airlines,

Dzaoudzi

0

0

0

0

0 From 07/Jun
0

0 From 08/Jun
0

0 From 07/Jul
0

0 From 07/Jul
0

0 Till 30/Jun
0 Till 31/May
Douala

Douala Till 30/Jun
Douala Till 31/May
0

0

0

0 Till 30/Jun
0 From 01/Jul
0

0

0

0

0

0 Till 30/Jun
0 From 01/Jul

London clty airport
Lyon
Madrnd

Manchester

Munich

New Castle

are likely to occur. Please confirm flight details

Precision Air

wefjord
wanger
ckholm
jo
Tegel, Berlin

at least 72 hours

Toulouse
Vienna
Zunich

Mauritius (MK)
Seoul (KE)

before departure

Due to difference in speed, actual time of departure may change depending on the aircraft type
For reservations, call Kenya Airways on 3274747 or your travel agent
Email: reservations@kenya-airways com or book online:www kenya-airways com

R

Kenya Airways :%)

Thhe p0vicle of A\ frica

SUMMER TIMETABLE

29TH MARCH 2009 TO 24TH OCTOBER 2009

Brazzaville joins the World
of Kenya Airways

Amsterdam

London:
Paris

Daka
" Bamako

Cotonou | agos

Accra
Freetown Teriotkn

Monrovia Djibouti
Addis Ababa
Entebba Y.

. Kigali g
Brazzaville caujumbirc  Nairobiy{ Malindi |
i Zanzibar
Kinshasa
Lubumbashi P o BN & Seychelies
Lilongwe. Cofmo
Lusaka’ Mayotte

Harare Mauritius

Johannesburg Meputo
Antananarivo

Mauritius Code sharing with Air Mauritius

Seoul Code sharing with Korean Air

Kenya Airways )

=
Z
(\

Book, pay, get your e-ticket and
check-in online at kenya-airways.com




ABIDJAN (GMT)

NAIROBI - ABIDJAN

124.6. 10:05 12:45
ABIDJAN - NAIROBI

1246. 21:10 05:50+

ACCRA (GMT)
NAIROBI - ACCRA
2457  09:30 12:10

1.3.6. 20:50 05:30+
2457 20:50 05:30+

ADDIS ABABA (GMT +03:00)

NAIROBI - ADDIS ABABA

1235. 07:35 09:45
..467 2145 23:55
ADDIS ABABA - DJIBOUTI
123.5. 10:35 11:55
ADDIS ABABA - NAIROBI

123.5. 14:55 17:00
1..67  04:00 06:05

AMSTERDAM (GMT +02:00)
NAIROBI - AMSTERDAM
1234567 08:40 16:30
1234567 22:10 05:30+
AMSTERDAM - NAIROBI
1234567 21:00 06:35+
1234567 10:15 19:05

flight

KQ 520
KQ 521

KQ 510
KQ 508

KQ 508
KQ 508

KQ 509
KQ 511

402
KQ 404

KQ 402

KQ 403
KQ 405

KQ 116

KQ 1566#

KQ 117

KQ 1565#

ANTANANARIVO (GMT +03 00)
NAIROBI ANTANAN IVO

...4.6. 12:45 16:30

02:15 06:00
02:15 06:00
BAMAKO (GMT)
NAIROBI - BAMAKO
357  08:50 12:45
BAMAKO - DAKAR

357 19:35  05:35+

BANGKOK (GMT +07:00)
NAIROBI - BANGKOK
24.7 22:10 11:50+
1.3.56. 23:10 12:50+
BANGKOK GU/\NGZHOU

1.3.5
BANGKOK HONGKON(;
2.4.67 4:00 17:55
BANGKOK NAIROBI
246 00:35 06:05
13567 00:35 06:05

KQ 456
KQ 458
KQ 458

KQ 886
KQ 860

KQ 886
KQ 860

KQ 887
KO 861

BRAZZAVILLE (GMT +01:00) New!

NAIROBI - BRAZZAVILLE
2.6. 08:25 09:55

<3 21:30 23:00
BRAZZAVILLE- NAIROBI
2.6 10:50 16:30
Sy 23:55 05:35+

BUJUMBURA (GMT +02:00)
NAIROBI - BUJUMBURA

1234567 07:50 08:30
1234567 21:30 22:10
BUJUMBURA - NAIROBI

1234567 09:20 12:00
1234567 04:00 06:40

CAIRO (GMT +02:00 / +03:00)

NAIROBI - CAIRO

1234567 17:20 22:35
1234567 17:20 23:35
1234567 17:20 22:35
CAIRO - KHARTOUM
1234567 23:25 03:00+
1234567 00:25 03:00
1234567 23:25 03:00+

KQ 560
KQ 562

KQ 561
KQ 563

KQ 470
KQ 474

KQ 471
KQ 475

KQ 320
320
KQ 320

KQ 321
KQ 321
KQ 321

73G
E70

73G

73G
E70

EQV

EQV

73G
73G
73G
73G

73G
73G
73G

EQV
£V
EQV
EQV

EQV
EQV

EQV
73G

EQV
73G

E70
E70

E70
E70

oo ©o o oo

oo © oo

747 0

0
747 0

From 03/May
From 03/Jun

©coo ooo

From 03/May
From 04/Jun

oo © o oo =}

oo o©o

oo oo

Khartoum Till 23/Apr
Khartoum 24/Apr - 24/Sep
Khartoum From 25/Sep

0 Till 23/Apr

0 24/Apr - 24/Sep 4
0 From 25/Sep

CAIRO - NAIROBI

flight

1234567 23:25  06:45+ KQ 321 73G
1234567 00:25 0645 KO 321 73G
1234567 2325 0645+ KQ 321 73G
COTONOU (GMT +01:00)
NAIROBI - COTONOU
246 1720 2155  KQ 542 738
COTONOU - NAIROBI
246. 2245 0605+ KQ 542 738
DAKAR (GMT)
NAIROBI - DAKAR
357 0850 1540  KQ 512 73G
1246 1005 1630  KQ 520 73G
DAKAR - BAMAKO
357 18:35  KQ 513 73G
BARAR - NAIROBI
1246, 17:30  05:50+ KQ 521 73G
.357 1640 0535+ KQ 513 73G
DAR ES SALAAM (GMT +03:00)
NAIROBI - DAR ES SALAAM
1234567 08:05  09:20  KQ 480 733
1234567 12:45 1400  KQ 67174733
1234567 17:20  18:35  KQ 484 733
1234567 2200 2315 KO67194733
ES SALAAM - NAIROBI
I234567 0525  06:40  KQ 481 733
1234567 1 11:25 KO 6716#733
1234567 1 16:15 KS 483 733
1234567 19:40  20:55 67184733
DJIBOUTI (GMT +03:00)
NAIROBI - DJIBOUTI
1235, 07:35  11:55  KQ 402 73G
ADDIS ABABA
45 1405  KQ 403 73G
IaOUTI | NAIROBI
1235. 1245 1700 KQ 403 73G
DOUALA (GMT +01:00)
NAIROBI DOUALA
0950  KQ 522 738
2255  KQ 524 738
2255  KQ 524 738
2255  KQ 524 738
2135  KQ 526 73G
045 KO 528 738
1700  KQ 523 738
06:10+ KO 524 738
06:10+ KQ 524 738
06:10+ KQ 524 738
; 0625+ KO 526 73G
2145  06:00+ KO 528 738
DUBA! (GMT +04:00)
NAIROB! - DUBAI
1234567 19:10  01:35+ KQ 310 763
134567 07:30  13:55  KQ 312 738
DUBA! - NAIROBI
1234567 02:35  06:40 K8 311 763
134567 14:55 1900 KO 313 738
ENTEBBE (GMT +03:00)
NAIROBI - ENTEBBE
1234567 08:25  09:40  KQ 410 733
1234567 13:00  14:15 KO 412 733
1234567 17:45  19:00  KQ 414 733
1234567 22:00  23:15  KOQ 416 733
ENTEBBE - NAIROBI
1234567 05:10 06 KQ 417 733
1234567 10:30  11:40  KQ 411 733
1234567 1505  16:15  KQ 413 733
1234567 19:50  21:00 KQ 415 733
FREETOWN (GMT)
NAIROBI - FREETOWN
2457 0930 1530  KQ 510 738
FREETOWN ACCRA
30 1950  KQ 511 738
FRELTOWN . NAIROBI
2457 17:30 0530+ KQ 511 738
GUANGZHOU (GMT +8.00)
NAIROBI - GUANGZHOU
24.7 2210 1150+ KQ 886 772
GUANGZHOU BANGKOK
135. 21:00 2300 KQ 887 772
GUANGZHOU NAIROBI
1.35. .05+ KQ 887 772

Khartoum Till 23/Apr
Khartoum 24/Apr - 24/Sep
Khartoum From 25/Sep
Lagos

0

Bamako

Abidjan New!

0

Abidjan New!
Bamako

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Addis Ababa  DJIBOUTI -

0

Addis Ababa

0

Yaounde

Yaounde Till 30/Jun
Yaounde Till 31/May
0 From 04/Jun
0 From 03/Jul
0

0

0 Till 30/Jun
0 Till 31/May
Libreville From 04/Jun
Malabo From 03/Jul
0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Accra

0

Accra

Bangkok

0

Bangkok /

HARARE (GMT +02:00)
NAIROBI - HARARE

.3.567 09:40 11:40

135.. 21:30 01:20+
HARARE - NAIROBI

.3.567 12:30 16:30
2.46. 02:20 06:20

HONGKONG (GMT +08:00)
NAIROBI - HONGKONG
1.3.56. 23- 17:55+
HONGKONG - BANGKOK
2467 21:45 23:35
HONGKONG - NAIROBI
2467 21:45 06:05+

flight

KQ 700
KQ 720

701
KQ 720

KQ 860
KQ 861
KQ 861

JOHANNESBURG (GMT +02:00)

NAIROBI - JOHANNESBUHG

12,4567 09:10 12:20
1234567 20:40 23:50
JOHANNESBURG - NAIROBI
1234567 11:00 16:05
12.4567 13:40 18:45
1234567 00:40 05:45

KHARTOUM (GMT +03:00)
NAIROBI - KHARTOUM
1234567 17:20 20:10
KHARTOUM - CAIRO
1234567 21:00 22:35
1234567 21:00 23:35
1234567 21:00 22:35
KHARTOUM - NAIROBI
1234567 03:50 06:45

KIGALI (GMT +02:00)
NAIROBI - KIGALI
1234567 07:45 08:10
1234567 12:30 12:556
1234567 22:15 22:40

1234567 04:00 06:30
1234567 09:00 11:30
1234567 13:45 16:15

KILIMANJARO (GMT +03:00)

NAIROBI - KILIMANJARO

1234567 08:00 09:00
23.567 10:30 11:20
1234567 18:00 19:00
..34567 21:30 22:20
KILIMANJARO - NAIROBI

1..4567  06:00 07:00
.23.567  09:05 10:05
1234567 15:30 16:30
1234567 19:40 20:40

KINSHASA (GMT +01:00)
NAIROBI - KINSHASA
1234567 08:15 09:45
KINSHASA - NAIROBI
1234567 10:45 16:25

KQ 760

KQ6724H
KQ67221
KQB726
KQ6728#

KQG6723#
KQ6721#

KQ6727#
KOQ6725#

KQ 554
KQ 555

E70
73G

E70
73G

EQV
EQV
EQV

73G
73G
73G
73G

733
733
733
738

AT4
AT4
AT4
AT4

AT4
AT4

AT4
AT4

EQV
EQV

KISANGANI (GMT +02:00) New! From 01/Jul

NAIROBI K(‘)/\N(,ANI
13.6 11:15
KIS/\N(‘./\NI NAIH()BI
1.3.6. 12:15 15:30

KISUMU (GMT +03:00)
NAIROBI - KISUMU
1234567 07:40 08:30
1234567 17:20 18:10
KISUMU - NAIROBI
1234567 09:00 09:50
1234567 18:40 19:30

LAGOS (GMT +01:00)
NAIROBI - LAGOS
1234567 07:30 10:30
246. 17:20 20:20
LAGOS - NAIROBI
1234567 11:20 18:20
24.6. 21:10 06:05+

LIBREVILLE (GMT +01:00)

N/\IROBI LIEHEVILLF New! From 04/Jun

15 23:15
LIBREVILLE "NAIROBI
15855 00:05 06:25

KQ 558
KQ 559

KQ 652
KQ 658

KQ 653
KQ 659

KQ 532
542

KQ 533
KQ 542

KQ 526
KQ 526

733
733

AT4
AT4

AT4
AT4

767
738

767
738

73G
73G

Bangkok
0
0

coo oooo

© ooo o

ococo ooo

ococoo oooo

oo oo

oo

Cotonou

Douala

0

Till 23/Apr
24/Apr - 24/Sep
From 25/Sep



